07/11/2022, 08:21

VANWEB1611 (e raid) (o unfuilled )

November 6, 2022 at 6:38 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
(0110215)

SKU: 0110215

Paid

Subtotal 1item

Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Vandagraph Office Just now
VO CAN140147

Vandagraph Office 6 minutes ago

VO

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Nicolas VISENTIN
(nicolas.visentin@free.fr).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa

ending in 6050.

£54.01 GBP will be added to your Dec 1, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #LVV7GDQ8U was generated for this order.

Nicolas VISENTIN placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4666473676993

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

6:38 PM

6:38 PM

6:38 PM

6:38 PM

6:38 PM

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1611 - Shopify

Customer X

Nicolas VISENTIN
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

nicolas.visentin@free.fr

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Nicolas VISENTIN

156 CORNICHE DES OLIVIERS
Villa 4

06000 NICE

France

+33782631015

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6299890876609

