## VANWEB1611 Paid Unfulfilled

## November 6, 2022 at 6:38 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)			•••	Customer	×	
	(0110215)	R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor £45.00 × 1 (0110215) SKU: 0110215		£45.00	Nicolas VISENTIN  1 order	
	SKU: 0110215				CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
Paid Subtota		1 item		£45.00	nicolas.visentin@free.fr	
Shippin <b>Total</b>			ational (0.0 oz)	£11.00	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Paid by customer			<b>£56.00</b> £56.00	Nicolas VISENTIN 156 CORNICHE DES OLIVIE	RS	
					Villa 4 06000 NICE France	
Timel	ine				+33 7 82 63 10 15	
TODAY				BILLING ADDRESS		
VO	Vandagraph Office Just now CAN140147			•••	Same as shipping address	
VO	<b>V</b> andagraph Office KG	6 minutes ago		×		
	YESTERDAY					
	Order confirmation email was sent to Nicolas VISENTIN (nicolas.visentin@free.fr).		6:38 PM			
þ	A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 6050.			6:38 PM		
þ	£54.01 GBP will be added to your Dec 1, 2022 payout.			6:38 PM		
	Confirmation #LVV7G	GDQ8U was gene	erated for this order.	6:38 PM		

6:38 PM

Nicolas VISENTIN placed this order on Online Store.